
 

LIVING COLOUR CANCEL 2014 EUROPEAN TOUR  

NEW YORK, October 16, 2014 – Due to unforeseen circumstances, Living Colour have regrettably 
cancelled their forthcoming European tour which was set to kick-off on October 25 in Paris, 
France and run through to November 19 in Rheine, Germany.!

Tickets can be refunded at point of purchase.  !

Living Colour are returning to the studio to finish recording their upcoming album, Shade, 
scheduled for release in Spring of 2015. !

They will return to Europe next year, and new dates will be announced shortly.!

The band is disappointed they are forced to cancel the tour, and apologize for any inconvenience 
caused.  They appreciate their fans’ support and understanding at this time. 

Complete list of cancelled European dates for 2014: 

DAY DATE LOCATION VENUE 

Saturday 25-Oct Paris, FRANCE Alhambra 

Sunday 26-Oct Antwerp, BELGIUM De Roma 

Monday 27-Oct Glasgow, SCOTLAND The Garage 

Tuesday 28-Oct London, UNITED KINGDOM Islington Assembly Hall 

Wednesday 29-Oct Amsterdam, THE NETHERLANDS Melweg 

Friday 31-Oct Manchester, UNITED KINGDOM Academy 2 

Sunday 02-Nov Dublin, IRELAND Button Factory 

Wednesday 05-Nov Copenhagen, DENMARK Gjethuset 

Thursday 06-Nov Gothenburg, SWEDEN Sticky Fingers 

Saturday 08-Nov Helsinki, FINLAND Nosturi 

Monday 10-Nov Czechowice Dziedzice, POLAND Klub Chacharnia 

Tuesday 11-Nov Warsaw, POLAND Proxima 

Wednesday 12-Nov Poznan, POLAND Eskulap 

Friday 14-Nov Zurich, SWITZERLAND Volkshaus 

Saturday 15-Nov Milan, ITALY Bloom 

Sunday 16-Nov Mannheim, GERMANY Alte Seilerei 

Monday 17-Nov Vienna, AUSTRIA Porgy & Bess 

Tuesday 18-Nov Cologne, GERMANY Kantine 

Wednesday 19-Nov Rheine, GERMANY Hypothalamus 
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